
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Richard Jacobs

781

[1025674]

Submitted on:

11/16/2010 14:12:11 (eastern)

8/20/2010 11/22/2010
TR

X

EAST MANATEE FIRE RESCUE - SEAT 3X

10588 Old Grove Cir

Bradenton, FL 34212

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

         556.53

           0.00

         556.53

           0.00

       2,500.00        2,500.00



Richard Jacobs 781

8/20/2010 11/22/2010
1 0



Richard Jacobs 781

8/20/2010 11/22/2010
1 1

Jacobs, Jr., Alvin R.
10588 Old Grove Circle

Bradenton, FL 34212

MOpartial
repayment
of loan

11/16/2010

1

      $556.53


